Labnet Enduro Horizontal Gel System Accessories
Trays and Dams
Cat. no.			   Description
E1007-7-GT	 Gel tray, UV transparent, 7 x 7 cm
E1007-10-GT	 Gel tray, UV transparent, 7 x 10 cm
E1007-CD	 Casting dams, for 7 cm wide gel, pk of 2
Combs		  Multichannel
Catalog no.	 Wells	 Thickness	 Well Volume*	 Compatible
E1107-16-1.5	 16	 1.5 mm	 15 µl	 No
E1107-12MC-1.5	 12 	 1.5 mm	 20 µl	 Yes
E1107-5-1.5	 5	 1.5 mm	 68 µl	 No
E1107-16-1	 16 	 1 mm	 27 µl	 No
E1107-8-1	 8	 1 mm	 25 µl	 No
E1107-12MC-1	 12	 1 mm	 14 µl	 Yes
E1107-10-1.5	 10	 1.5 mm	 27 µl	 No
Enduro 7.7
and 7. 10
 (7 cm wide)
Trays and Dams
Cat. no.			   Description
E1010-10-GT	 Gel tray, UV transparent, 10 x 10 cm
E1010-CD	 Casting dams, for 10 cm wide gel, pk of 2
Combs		  Multichannel
Catalog no.	 Wells	 Thickness	 Well Volume*	 Compatible
E1110-20MC-1	 20 	 1 mm	 14 µl	 Yes
E1110-10MC-1	 10	 1 mm	 27 µl	 Yes
E1110-20MC-1.5	 20	 1.5 mm	 20 µl	 Yes
E1110-12-1.5	 12	 1 mm	 23 µl	 No
E1110-16-1	 16	 1 mm	 24 µl	 No
E1110-8-1	 8	 1 mm	 41 µl	 No
E1110-16-0.75	 16	 0.75 mm	 12 µl	 No
E1110-16-2	 16	 2 mm	 32 µl	 No
E1110-12-1.5	 12	 1.5 mm	 34 µl	 No
E1110-10MC-1.5	 10	 1.5 mm	 41 µl	 Yes
E1110-12-0.75	 12	 0.75 mm	 17 µl	 No
E1110-25-2	 25	 2 mm	 20 µl	 No
Enduro 10.10
 (10 cm wide)
A variety of combs are availble for the Enduro horizontal gel systems.  Many of the combs and
multichannel compatible.  In addition, replacement gel trays and casting dams are also available.
Enduro 15.10
and 15.15
(15 cm wide)
Trays and Dams
Cat. no.			   Description
E1015-10-GT	 Gel tray, UV transparent, 15 x 10 cm
E1015-15-GT	 Gel tray, UV transparent, 15 x 15 cm
E1015-CD	 Casting dams, for 15 cm wide gel, pk of 2
Combs		  Multichannel
Catalog no.	 Wells	 Thickness	 Well Volume*	 Compatible
E1115-16MC-1.5	 16	 1.5 mm	 41 µl	 Yes
E1115-20-1.5	 20	 1.5 mm	 32 µl	 No
E1115-30MC-1.5	 30	 1.5 mm	 19 µl	 Yes
E1115-28MC-1	 28	 1 mm	 11 µl	 Yes
E1115-30MC-1	 30	 1 mm	 13 µl	 Yes
E1115-20-1	 20	 1 mm	 21 µl	 No
E1115-8-1.5	 8	 1.5 mm	 100 µl	 No
E1115-14MC-2	 14	 2 mm	 59 µl	 Yes
E1115-18MC-1	 18	 1 mm	 11 µl	 Yes
E1115-20-2	 20	 2 mm	 43 µl	 No
E1115-35-1.5	 35	 1.5 mm	 15 µl	 No
E1115-16MC-1	 16	 1 mm	 27 µl	 Yes
E1115-18MC-1.5	 18	 1.5 mm	 17 µl	 Yes
E1115-12-1.5	 12	 1.5 mm	 61 µl	 No
E1115-20-0.75	 20	 0.75 mm	 16 µl	 No
E1115-12-1	 12	 1 mm	 41 µl	 No
E1115-14MC-1.5	 14	 1.5 mm	 44 µl	 Yes
E1115-16MC-1	 16	 1 mm	 27 µl	 Yes
E1115-10-1	 10	 1 mm	 45 µl	 No
E1115-14MC-1.5	 14	 1.5 mm	 29 µl	 Yes
E1115-28MC-0.75	 28	 0.75 mm	 8 µl	 Yes
E1115-10-1.5	 10	 1.5 mm	 68 µl	 No
E1115-16MC-2	 16 	 2 mm	 54 µl	 Yes
Enduro 20.20
 (20 cm wide)
Trays and Dams
Cat. no.			   Description
E1020-20-GT	 Gel tray, UV transparent, 20 x 20 cm
E1020-CD	 Casting dams, for 20 cm wide gel, pk of 2
Combs		  Multichannel
Catalog no.	 Wells	 Thickness	 Well Volume*	 Compatible
E1120-20MC-1	 20	 1 mm	 27 µl	 Yes
E1120-20MC-0.75	20	 0.75 mm	 20 µl	 Yes
E1120-40MC-1	 40	 1 mm	 11 µl	 Yes
E1120-40MC-1.5	 40	 1.5 mm	 17 µl	 Yes
E1120-20MC-1.5	 20	 1.5 mm	 41 µl	 Yes
E1120-25-1	 25	 1 mm	 21 µl	 No
E1120-30-1	 30	 1 mm	 17 µl	 No
E1120-40MC-2	 40	 2 mm	 23 µl	 Yes
E1120-16-0.75	 16	 0.75 mm	 30 µl	 No
E1120-50-2	 50	 2 mm	 21 µl	 No
*Approximate sample volume for 5 mm thick gelSee other side for Enduro MW Markers